6YR OLD & UNDER SEMI PRO HEELER

SHORT ROUND

Results

Total Entries
Total Payout

25
$1,000

Draw

16

12

22

"

13

21

18

Average

579.79

590.04

575.94

581.33

575.92

566.00

430.08

431.04

435.54

442.70

141.27

144.94

284.39

Rider Name

ANDY HOLCOMB

ANDY HOLCOMB

LUKE ATCHISON

JAYDE SLADE

ANDY HOLCOMB

MILES BAKER

COLE DAVISON

JARED BILBY

MILES BAKER

BROCK GRASHIUS

SLOAN HANDLEY

JASON WARNER

ANDY HOLCOMB

Owner

KULLEN & DANIELLE BURK

JAMIE WALTERS

RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES

JOHN REED

PINWHEEL PARTNERS

RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC

JUSTIN HUGHES

WYO PERFORMANCE HORSES

RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC

BROCK GRASHUIS

BONDS RANCH

JASON WARNER

JAMIE WALTERS

| Horse Name

DF LEGENDS PRIDENJOY
PALE LIBERTY
JJS HOLLYWOOD STAR
METALLIC HOT MESS
COOL GUITAR
RELENTLESS NITE
CHEX OUT MY VINTAGE
ONE SHINEY STAR
RR GOLD STARR
MALICIOUS DUAL
COOKIE VONSTER
NOT TODAY KAREN

PROOF OF PALE PEPTO

Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)

STEVIE REY VON x GUNNA BE A LEGEND
(LITTLE LENAS LEGEND)
2021 MARE

PALE FACE DUNNIT x LIL MISS PEPTO
(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
2020 MARE

DREAMY JJ x PARADOX LIL KANDY
(SMART LITTLE LENA)
2020 MARE

METALLIC CAT x FLAT BAROQUE
(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
2021 MARE

STEVIE REY VON x THIS KATS KOOL
(WR THIS CATS SMART)
2020 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE x BELLE STARR DUN IT

(HOLLYWOOD DUN IT)
2021 MARE

ONE FINE VINTAGE x TANGYS LAST CHEXS
(TANGYS CLASSY PEPPY)
2021 MARE

ONE SHINEY METALLIC x A MERADA STAR
(MERADAS MONEY TALKS)
2020 GELDING

GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE x BELLE STARR DUN IT

(HOLLYWOOD DUN IT)
2020 GELDING

METALLIC MALICE x SASSY PEPPY DUAL
(MISTER DUAL PEP)
2021 GELDING

STEVIE REY VON x SHORTYS JAY RAY
(DUAL REY)
2021 GELDING

METALLIC MALICE x QUICK AND SWEET
(SWEET FIRST DOWN)
2021 MARE

PALE FACE DUNNIT x LIL MISS PEPTO
(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
2021 MARE

Breeder

DIXON FLOWERS QUARTER HORSES

JAMIE WALTERS

RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES

BOBBY JOE AND RENEE JANE CUDD

DONNA FLANIGAN

TURNABOUT FARM INC

ROBERTSON RANCHES

JANSSEN PERFORMANCE HORSES
LLC

TURNABOUT FARM INC

TRIPLE K FARMS

PETE BONDS

OUTLAW RANCH LLC

JAMIE WALTERS

Short Round

149.58

148.22

147.81

146.67

142.13

136.43

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

| Placing | Payout |

6 $1,000.00



20

19

17

23

15

25

24

10

14

286.86

287.90

289.49

297.06

299.04

300.86

417.13

417.44

421.46

426.52

426.61

427.18

CASEY HICKS

LES OSWALD

CASEY HICKS

MILES BAKER

ANDY HOLCOMB

ANDY HOLCOMB

JASON DUBY

NANO GARZA

NANO GARZA

BROCK GRASHUIS

LUKE ATCHISON

TAYLOR THOMPSON

JARED GARY

LESLEY L CUMMINS RVC LVN TRUST

JOLEETA INGERSOL

RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC

KEVIN WILKINSON

LENA TORVIK

BRADLEY NELSON

JAIME COLLINS

JAIME COLLINS

JUSTIN BRANCO

RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES

TAYLOR AND CASSIE THOMPSON

BETSHESAWOODENHEART

STEVIE REY TRAIN

MY TRAVELIN HEART

CHICS GOLDEN BUCKLE

OOPS IM FINE

PEPTOS ROLLIN COAL

CATTYS MASTER PLAN

AINT SEEN WILD YET

SJR LOTTA CASH MIST

MR DIVA RED

DREAMING OF PEPTO

SF BIPITYBOPITY JONEZ

BET HESA CAT x GAY WOODEN HEART
(DOCTOR WOOD)
2020 MARE

STEVIE REY VON x THE TRAIN THAT COULD
(TENLIGHT)
2020 STALLION

TRAVELIN JONEZ x GAY WOODEN HEART
(DOCTOR WOOD)
2020 MARE

SHOW ME THE BUCKLES x SMART CHIC SHINES
(SMART CHIC OLENA)
2021 STALLION

ONE FINE VINTAGE x LITTLE OOP
(MISTER SMART REMEDY)
2020 MARE

HASHTAGS x PRETTY IN PINK PEPTO
(PRETTY BOY BOON)
2020 STALLION

CATTY HAWK x ZX MISS MASTER PLAN
(COLONELS MASTER PLAN)
2020 MARE

AINT SEEN NOTHIN YET x CORONAS REBELETTE
(WILD ON CORONA)
2021 MARE

SJR DIAMOND MIST x WHOLE LOTA CASH
(SHINING SPARK)
2022 STALLION

DUKES N DIVAS x PEG JO RED
(MR BARON RED)
2020 GELDING

DREAMY JJ x MORIA SUGAR POPS
(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
2021 GELDING

TRAVELIN JONEZ x BIPITY BOPITY BOON
(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
2021 MARE

JACK BOGART

LESLEY L CUMMINS RVC LVN TRUST

JACK BOGART

BOB OR CLAUDENE HARDY

TLC QUARTER HORSES

LENA TORVIK

COLTON R GILBERT

MOLLY B MARQUARDT

SAN JUAN RANCH

PITZER RANCH

RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES

MICHAEL K OR KIM ST CLAIR



