

6YR OLD & UNDER SEMI PRO HEELER

Results

SHORT ROUND

Total Entries 25
Total Payout \$1,000

Draw	Average	Rider Name	Owner	Horse Name	Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)	Breeder	Short Round	Placing	Payout
8	579.79	ANDY HOLCOMB	KULLEN & DANIELLE BURK	DF LEGENDS PRIDENJOY	STEVIE REY VON x GUNNA BE A LEGEND (LITTLE LENAS LEGEND) 2021 MARE	DIXON FLOWERS QUARTER HORSES	149.58	1	
4	590.04	ANDY HOLCOMB	JAMIE WALTERS	PALE LIBERTY	PALE FACE DUNNIT x LIL MISS PEPTO (PEPTOBOONSMAL) 2020 MARE	JAMIE WALTERS	148.22	2	
3	575.94	LUKE ATCHISON	RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES	JJS HOLLYWOOD STAR	DREAMY JJ x PARADOX LIL KANDY (SMART LITTLE LENA) 2020 MARE	RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES	147.81	3	
16	581.33	JAYDE SLADE	JOHN REED	METALLIC HOT MESS	METALLIC CAT x FLAT BAROQUE (PEPTOBOONSMAL) 2021 MARE	BOBBY JOE AND RENEE JANE CUDD	146.67	4	
12	575.92	ANDY HOLCOMB	PINWHEEL PARTNERS	COOL GUITAR	STEVIE REY VON x THIS KATS KOOL (WR THIS CATS SMART) 2020 ROYAL CROWN STALLION	DONNA FLANIGAN	142.13	5	
7	566.00	MILES BAKER	RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC	RELENTLESS NITE	GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE x BELLE STARR DUN IT (HOLLYWOOD DUN IT) 2021 MARE	TURNABOUT FARM INC	136.43	6	\$1,000.00
1	430.08	COLE DAVISON	JUSTIN HUGHES	CHEX OUT MY VINTAGE	ONE FINE VINTAGE x TANGYS LAST CHEXS (TANGYS CLASSY PEPPY) 2021 MARE	ROBERTSON RANCHES	0.00	7	
22	431.04	JARED BILBY	WYO PERFORMANCE HORSES	ONE SHINEY STAR	ONE SHINEY METALLIC x A MERADA STAR (MERADAS MONEY TALKS) 2020 GELDING	JANSSEN PERFORMANCE HORSES LLC	0.00	7	
11	435.54	MILES BAKER	RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC	RR GOLD STARR	GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE x BELLE STARR DUN IT (HOLLYWOOD DUN IT) 2020 GELDING	TURNABOUT FARM INC	0.00	7	
13	442.70	BROCK GRASHIUS	BROCK GRASHUIS	MALICIOUS DUAL	METALLIC MALICE x SASSY PEPPY DUAL (MISTER DUAL PEP) 2021 GELDING	TRIPLE K FARMS	0.00	7	
2	141.27	SLOAN HANDLEY	BONDS RANCH	COOKIE VONSTER	STEVIE REY VON x SHORTYS JAY RAY (DUAL REY) 2021 GELDING	PETE BONDS			
21	144.94	JASON WARNER	JASON WARNER	NOT TODAY KAREN	METALLIC MALICE x QUICK AND SWEET (SWEET FIRST DOWN) 2021 MARE	OUTLAW RANCH LLC			
18	284.39	ANDY HOLCOMB	JAMIE WALTERS	PROOF OF PALE PEPTO	PALE FACE DUNNIT x LIL MISS PEPTO (PEPTOBOONSMAL) 2021 MARE	JAMIE WALTERS			

9	286.86	CASEY HICKS	JARED GARY	BETSHESA WOODEN HEART	BET HESA CAT x GAY WOODEN HEART (DOCTOR WOOD) 2020 MARE	JACK BOGART			
6	287.90	LES OSWALD	LESLEY L CUMMINS RVC LVN TRUST	STEVIE REY TRAIN	STEVIE REY VON x THE TRAIN THAT COULD (TENLIGHT) 2020 STALLION	LESLEY L CUMMINS RVC LVN TRUST			
20	289.49	CASEY HICKS	JOLEETA INGERSOL	MY TRAVELIN HEART	TRAVELIN JONEZ x GAY WOODEN HEART (DOCTOR WOOD) 2020 MARE	JACK BOGART			
19	297.06	MILES BAKER	RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC	CHICS GOLDEN BUCKLE	SHOW ME THE BUCKLES x SMART CHIC SHINES (SMART CHIC OLENA) 2021 STALLION	BOB OR CLAUDENE HARDY			
17	299.04	ANDY HOLCOMB	KEVIN WILKINSON	OOPS IM FINE	ONE FINE VINTAGE x LITTLE OOP (MISTER SMART REMEDY) 2020 MARE	TLC QUARTER HORSES			
23	300.86	ANDY HOLCOMB	LENA TORVIK	PEPTOS ROLLIN COAL	HASHTAGS x PRETTY IN PINK PEPTO (PRETTY BOY BOON) 2020 STALLION	LENA TORVIK			
15	417.13	JASON DUBY	BRADLEY NELSON	CATTYS MASTER PLAN	CATTY HAWK x ZX MISS MASTER PLAN (COLONELS MASTER PLAN) 2020 MARE	COLTON R GILBERT			
25	417.44	NANO GARZA	JAIME COLLINS	AIN'T SEEN WILD YET	AIN'T SEEN NOTHIN YET x CORONAS REBELETTE (WILD ON CORONA) 2021 MARE	MOLLY B MARQUARDT			
24	421.46	NANO GARZA	JAIME COLLINS	SJR LOTTA CASH MIST	SJR DIAMOND MIST x WHOLE LOTA CASH (SHINING SPARK) 2022 STALLION	SAN JUAN RANCH			
10	426.52	BROCK GRASHUIS	JUSTIN BRANCO	MR DIVA RED	DUKES N DIVAS x PEG JO RED (MR BARON RED) 2020 GELDING	PITZER RANCH			
5	426.61	LUKE ATCHISON	RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES	DREAMING OF PEPTO	DREAMY JJ x MORIA SUGAR POPS (PEPTOBOONSMAL) 2021 GELDING	RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES			
14	427.18	TAYLOR THOMPSON	TAYLOR AND CASSIE THOMPSON	SF BIPITYBOPITY JONEZ	TRAVELIN JONEZ x BIPITY BOPITY BOON (PEPTOBOONSMAL) 2021 MARE	MICHAEL K OR KIM ST CLAIR			